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AUDI

Model Displacement Power Kw (CV)
Engine 
Code

Petrol ECU Gearbox Fuel Production Year Euro Status Conversion Kit
Nozzles 

type
Accessory required

A1 1197cc TSI 63 (86) CBZA Mechanical 5M LPG 2010--> E5 Ready 604710260 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I.  DD A1 ---

A3 1197cc TSI 77 (105)   CBZB
1 --- Mechanical 5M-6M LPG 2010--> E5 Ready 604710260 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I.  DD A1 ---

A3 1598CC FSI 85 (115) BLF Bosch Med 9.5.10 Mechanical 6M LPG 2005-08 E4 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. A ---

A1 1390cc TFSI 90 (122) CAXA --- Mechanical 6M LPG 2010--> E5 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. B ---

A3 1390cc TFSI 92 (125) CAXC --- Mechanical 6M LPG 2008--> E5 Ready 604710236   KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. B ---

LOVATO EASY FAST DIRECT INJECTION LPG CONVERSION LIST

A3 1390cc TFSI 92 (125) CAXC --- Mechanical 6M LPG 2008--> E5 Ready 604710236   KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. B ---

    A4 
3 1798cc TFSI 88 (120) CDHA --- Mechanical 6M LPG 2008--> E5 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. B ---

A4 1798cc TFSI 88 (120) CABB
1 --- Mechanical 6M LPG 2007--> E4 Ready 604710258 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I.  HP C ---

TT 1798cc TFSI 118 (161) CDAA Bosch Med 17.5.2 Mechanical 6M LPG 2008-10 / 2010--> E5 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. B ---

A3 1984cc FSI 110 (150) BVY 
4 --- Mechanical 6M LPG 2005-07 E4 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. C ---

TT
A3

1984cc FSI 147 (200) BWA
1 Bosch Med 9.1 Mechanical 6M LPG

2006-11
2005-10

E4 Ready 604710258 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. HP C ---

CITROEN 

Model Displacement Power Kw (CV)
Engine 
Code

Petrol ECU Gearbox Fuel Production Year Euro Status Conversion Kit
Nozzles 

type
Accessory required

C5
DS3

1598cc THPI 115 (157) 5FV Bosch Med 17.4 Mechanical 6M LPG
2009-->
2009-->

E5 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. B NOZZLES EXTENSION
DS3 2009-->

PICASSO C4 1598cc THPI 115 (157) UDC5FV8 Bosch Med 17.2 Automatic LPG 2012--> E5 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. B NOZZLES EXTENSION

LAND ROVER

Model Displacement Power Kw (CV)
Engine 
Code

Petrol ECU Gearbox Fuel Production Year Euro Status Conversion Kit
Nozzles 

type
Accessory required

EVOQUE 1999 cc GTDI 176 (240) 204PT
5 Bosh DI Monotronik Automatic LPG 2011--> E5 Ready 604710258 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. HP C 620900105 ACCESSORY DOUBLE POINT INJECTION

HYUNDAI

Model Displacement Power Kw (CV)
Engine 
Code

Petrol ECU Gearbox Fuel Production Year Euro Status Conversion Kit
Nozzles 

type
Accessory required

IX35 2010--> 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I.IX35 2010--> 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I.

I40
I30

2011-->
2012-->

604710260 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I.  DD

DCT 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I.

Mechanical 6M 604710260 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I.  DD

I40 1999cc GDI 130 (177) G4NC Bosch Med 17.9.8 DCT LPG 2011--> E5 Ready 604710258 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. HP B NOZZLES EXTENSION   

KIA

Model Displacement Power Kw (CV)
Engine 
Code

Petrol ECU Gearbox Fuel Production Year Euro Status Conversion Kit
Nozzles 

type
Accessory required

SOUL 1591cc GDI 103 (140) G4FD Bosch Med 17.9.8 Mechanical 6M LPG 2012--> E5 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. B ---

CEE'D 2012--> 604710260 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I.  DD

NOZZLES EXTENSIONBReadyG4FD Bosch Med 17.9.8 Mechanical 6M LPG E5

ReadyE52011-->LPGBosch Med 17.9.8G4FD103 (140)

1591cc GDI 99 (135)

1591cc GDIVELOSTER B ---

LPGMechanical 6MBosch Med 17.9.8G4FD99 (135)1591cc GDI E5 NOZZLES EXTENSIONBReady
SPORTAGE 2010--> 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. 

LPGMechanical 6MBosch Med 17.9.8G4FD99 (135)1591cc GDI E5 NOZZLES EXTENSIONBReady
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PEUGEOT

Model Displacement Power Kw (CV)
Engine 
Code

Petrol ECU Gearbox Fuel Production Year Euro Status Conversion Kit
Nozzles 

type
Accessory required

3008
5008
308
508

1598cc THPI 115 (157) 5FV --- Mechanical 6M LPG

2009-->
2009-->
2011-->
2011-->

E5 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. B NOZZLES EXTENSION

SEAT

LOVATO EASY FAST DIRECT INJECTION LPG CONVERSION LIST

SEAT

Model Displacement Power Kw (CV)
Engine 
Code

Petrol ECU Gearbox Fuel Production Year Euro Status Conversion Kit
Nozzles 

type
Accessory required

IBIZA 1197cc TSI 63 (86) CBZA --- Mechanical 5M LPG 2012--> E5 Ready 604710260 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I.  DD A1 ---

LEON
ALTEA
IBIZA 

1197cc TSI 77 (105)  CBZB
1 --- Mechanical 5M-6M LPG

2010-->
2010-->
2012-->

E5 Ready 604710260 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I.  DD A1 ---

LEON
ALTEA

1390cc TSI 92 (125) CAXC Bosch Med 17.5.5 Mechanical 6M LPG
2007-->
2007-->

E5 Ready 604710236   KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. B ---

EXEO 1798cc TSI Turbo 88 (120) CDHA Bosch Med 17.5 Mechanical 6M LPG 2010--> E5 Ready 604710236   KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. B ---

LEON
ALTEA

1984cc TFSI 147 (200) BWA
1 --- Mechanical 6M LPG

2005-10
2006-10

E4 Ready 604710258 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. HP C ---

LEON
4

2005-09LEON
ALTEA

TOLEDO
1984cc FSI 110 (150) BVY 

4 --- Mechanical 6M LPG
2005-09
2004-07
2005-09

E4 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. C

SKODA

Model Displacement Power Kw (CV)
Engine 
Code

Petrol ECU Gearbox Fuel Production Year Euro Status Conversion Kit
Nozzles 

type
Accessory required

ROOMSTER
FABIA

1197cc TSI 63 (86) CBZA SIMOS 10.20 Mechanical 5M LPG
2006-->
2007-->

E5 Ready 604710260 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I.  DD A1 ---

YETI
OCTAVIA

FABIA
ROOMSTER

1197cc TSI 77 (105)    CBZB
1 Simos 10.10 Mechanical 6M LPG

2010-->
2009-->
2010-->
2010-->

E5 Ready 604710260 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I.  DD A1 ---

OCTAVIA 1598cc FSI 85 (115) BLF --- Mechanical 6M LPG 2004-09 E4 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. A ---

OCTAVIA
1390cc TFSI 90 (122) CAXA --- Mechanical 6M LPG

2008-->
E5 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. B ---

OCTAVIA
YETI

1390cc TFSI 90 (122) CAXA --- Mechanical 6M LPG
2008-->
2010-->

E5 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. B ---

SUPERB 1390cc TFSI 92 (125) CAXC --- Mechanical 6M LPG 2008--> E5 Ready 604710236   KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. B ---

YETI
SUPERB
OCTAVIA

1798cc TFSI 118 (161) CDAA --- Mechanical 6M LPG
2009-->
2008-->
2008-->

E5 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. B ---

OCTAVIA 1984cc FSI 110 (150) BVY 
4 --- Mechanical 6M LPG 2005-09 E4 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. C ---

OCTAVIA 1984cc TFSI 147 (200) BWA
1 --- Mechanical 6M LPG 2005-09 E4 Ready 604710258 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. HP C ---
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VOLKSWAGEN

Model Displacement Power Kw (CV)
Engine 
Code

Petrol ECU Gearbox Fuel Production Year Euro Status Conversion Kit
Nozzles 

Type
Accessory Required

CADDY
GOLF VI

GOLF PLUS VI
1197cc TSI 63 (86) CBZA --- Mechanical 5M-6M LPG

2004-->
2010-->
2010-->

E5 Ready 604710260 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I.  DD A1 ---

BEATLE
GOLF  VI

JETTA Simos

2010-->
2011-->
2011 -->

LOVATO EASY FAST DIRECT INJECTION LPG CONVERSION LIST

JETTA
GOLF PLUS VI

TOURAN
CADDY
POLO VI

1197cc TSI 77 (105)  CBZB
1

Simos
10.10 / 10.11 
10.12 / 10.13

Mechanical 5M-6M LPG
2011 -->
2009-->
2010-->
2011-->
2009-->

E5 Ready 604710260 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I.  DD A1 ---

GOLF PLUS V
GOLF V

EOS
PASSAT V
TOURAN

JETTA

1598CC FSI 85 (115) BLF Bosch Med 9.5.10 Mechanical 6M LPG

2009-->
2004-09
2007-09
2005-08
2005-08
2006-08

E4 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. A ---

GOLF V-VI
GOLF PLUS V-VI

JETTA
PASSAT VI

SCIROCCO
2 

TIGUAN
2

EOS

1390cc TFSI 90 (122) CAXA
Bosch Med 

17.5.2 / 17.5.5
Mechanical 6M LPG

2007-09 / 2009-->
2007-09 / 2010-->

2011-->
2011-->
2008-->
2011-->
2008-->

E5 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. B ---

PASSAT V 2005-07PASSAT V
GOLF PLUS V

EOS
JETTA

TOURAN

1984cc FSI 110 (150) BVY 
4 Bosch Med 9.5.10 Mechanical 6M LPG

2005-07
2005-06
2006-08
2005-06
2003-04

E4 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. C ---

GOLF V-VI
SCIROCCO

JETTA
TIGUAN

EOS

1390cc TFSI 118 (161) CAVD Bosch Med 17.5.5 DSG LPG

2008-09 / 2008-->
2009-->
2001-->
2011-->
2009-->

E5 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. B ---

PASSAT V-VI 1798cc TFSI 118 (161) CDAA Bosch Med 17.5.2 Mechanical 6M LPG 2009-10 / 2011--> E5 Ready 604710236 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. B ---

GOLF V
PASSAT V

1984cc TFSI 147 (200) BWA
1 --- Mechanical 6M LPG

2006-09
2005-08

E4 Ready 604710258 KIT GPL EASY FAST 4 D.I. HP C ---

WARNING

1 CBZB Please check dedicated table 

ATTENTION

PTFE

3 CDHA:  A4 "2012" Modify the "communication mode" (F5): disable the VW OPTION and insert the "Scan mode" => 02.11.16.00.00.00.00.00.00  - In other CDHA is enabled VW OPTION

1 CBZB Please check dedicated table 

2 CAXA:   SCIROCCO/TIGUAN "2012" Modify the "communication mode" (F5): disable the VW OPTION and insert the "Scan mode" => 02.11.D7.00.00.00.00.00.00  - In other CAXA is enabled VW OPTION

Code 620700610 PTFE NOZZLES EXTENTION 4 CYL    +    Code 620500110 FITTING FOR PTFE NOZZLES EXTENSION 4 CYL

Code 1580001 BOX OF 12 COPPER NOZZLES EXTENSION   COPPER

NOZZLES EXTENSION: you can use COPPER or PTFE extension nozzle, as you prefer

1 BWA - CBAA Questo tipo motore non è possibile convertirlo in ITALIA perché manca l'omologazione di sistema I.D. Turbo E4 - This engine type isn't possible to convert in ITALY 

4 BVY In case of 2 front lambda probes please to contac the Lovato Assistance Technical Service 

5 EVOQUE - 204PT Questo tipo motore non è possibile convertirlo in ITALIA perché supera la potenza dell'omologazione di sistema - This engine type isn't possible to convert in ITALY 

Code 1580001 BOX OF 12 COPPER NOZZLES EXTENSION   COPPER


